Scoresheet for Team: 04804 MALICE

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Total: 64 36 53 47 55 0

Home Team

Team: 04804 MALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 04801 JAM

Host Location: Amusement Bar JAM
SL MP Player # Name

N*6 0 15544 Miyamoto, Hiroki ¥3000. N*4 0 13226 Shimizu, Akitoshi

* 3 1 13741 Ogoshi, Saya *4 1 07503 Honda, Takuma

*6 1 16048 Cunanan, Oswaldo jr N=*2 0 12008 Murakami, Teruaki
N*5 0 15551 Ito, Sohei ¥3000. *3 1 09281 Maeno, Shinichi

* 4 1 12758 Saito, Aya * 2 1 09196 Chiba, Kazuho

* 3 1 16601 Tolentino, Kenneth N*9 1 09031 Nakasatomi, Shinichi

* 2 1 12885 lto, Chiaki *4 1 16366 Sasaki, Shoya
N=*2 0 15792 Miyamoto, Hiroko ¥3000. N*7 0 01760 Narishige, Kenichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04802) RALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

04804

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04801 JAM

For Week Number:

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04804 MALICE

Host Location:

2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
64 36 53 47 55 0
64 36 53 47 55 0

Billiard Alice

SL MP Player # Name

N* 6
* 3

*
NDNW P OTO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OFR RFP RFPRORPRFRO

15544
13741
16048
15551
12758
16601
12885
15792

Miyamoto, Hiroki ¥3000.
Ogoshi, Saya

Cunanan, Oswaldo jr

Ito, Sohei ¥3000.
Saito, Aya

Tolentino, Kenneth

Ito, Chiaki

Miyamoto, Hiroko ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Team: 04801 JAM

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N * 4
* 4
N* 2

N*

N B~ ODN W

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr R RLR PR ORO

13226
07503
12008
09281
09196
09031
16366
01760

Visiting Team 04801

Division Rep(s):

Amusement Bar JAM

Name

Shimizu, Akitoshi
Honda, Takuma
Murakami, Teruaki
Maeno, Shinichi
Chiba, Kazuho
Nakasatomi, Shinichi
Sasaki, Shoya
Narishige, Kenichi

(04806) Bye On 01/30/2025 At No Match This Week

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04802 RALICE

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

Home Team 04802

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Total: 64 36 53 47 55 0

Home Team

Team: 04802 RALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL MP Player #
* 7 01415
10986
15793
11753
15795
15545
12516
13442

N*
N*

,(.
N WWwh MO O
OO R R R PR PRLRO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name
Hirano, Yuji
Mikami, Ryu

Yamashita, Noboru ¥3000.

Hata, Shunsuke
Nakayama, Marin
Wakabayashi, Mitsutora

Lin, Yuyang ¥3000.
Nakamura, Noriko ¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 04805 New Oops! nine
Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name
N*6 0 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
N*6 0 16163 Suzuki, Daisuke

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04804) MALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04805 New Oops! nine

For Week Number:

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

Visiting Team 04805

2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Total: 64 36 53 47 55 0

Home Team

Team: 04802 RALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL MP Player #
* 7 01415
10986
15793
11753
15795
15545
12516
13442

N*
N*

,(.
N WWwh MO O
OO R R R PR PRLRO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name
Hirano, Yuji
Mikami, Ryu

Yamashita, Noboru ¥3000.

Hata, Shunsuke
Nakayama, Marin
Wakabayashi, Mitsutora

Lin, Yuyang ¥3000.
Nakamura, Noriko ¥3000.

Visiting Team
Team: 04805 New Oops! nine
Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name
N*6 0 10930 Yoda, Masatoku
N*6 0 16163 Suzuki, Daisuke

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04803) VALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

Division Rep(s):

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04806 Bye
For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Total: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04806 Bye Team: 04803 VALICE
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard Alice
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
*4 0 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
*5 1 16053 Morita, Fukuto
*5 1 16162 Ha, Quang Canh
*6 0 10582 Hirose, Keita
N=*2 0 13220 Miki, Yuko
*2 1 16599 Kasai, Shuichi
*1 1 16600 Kasai, Mika
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04801) JAM On 01/30/2025 At No Match This Week

04806

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04803 VALICE

Visiting Team 04803

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Total: 64 36 53 47 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04806 Bye Team: 04803 VALICE
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Billiard Alice
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 01098 Nakajima, Yuichiro
*4 0 06492 Sakaguchi, Yuri
*5 1 16053 Morita, Fukuto
*5 1 16162 Ha, Quang Canh
*6 0 10582 Hirose, Keita
N=*2 0 13220 Miki, Yuko ¥3000.
*2 1 16599 Kasai, Shuichi
*1 1 16600 Kasai, Mika
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04805) New Oops! nine On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice



