Scoresheet for Team: 04804 MALICE

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04804 MALICE Team: 04801 JAM

Host Location: Billiard Alice Host Location: Amusement Bar JAM

11031	Loca	iloii. Diilla	ilu Alice		Host Location. Amusement bar saw					
SL	. MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
N * 6	0	15544	Miyamoto, Hiroki	¥3000.	N * 4	0	13226	Shimizu, Akitoshi	¥3000.	
* 3	3 1	13741	Ogoshi, Saya		* 4	1	07503	Honda, Takuma		
* 6	3 1	16048	Cunanan, Oswaldo jr		N * 2	0	12008	Murakami, Teruaki	¥3000.	
N * 5	5 0	15551	Ito, Sohei	¥3000.	* 3	1	09281	Maeno, Shinichi		
* 4	1	12758	Saito, Aya		* 2	1	09196	Chiba, Kazuho		
* 3	3 1	16601	Tolentino, Kenneth		N * 9	1	09031	Nakasatomi, Shinichi	¥3000.	
* 2	2 1	12885	Ito, Chiaki		* 4	1	16366	Sasaki, Shoya		
N * 2	2 0	15792	Miyamoto, Hiroko	¥3000.	N * 7	0	01760	Narishige, Kenichi	¥3000.	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04802) RALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

Scoresheet for Team: 04801 JAM

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04804 MALICE Team: 04801 JAM

Host Location: Billiard Alice Host Location: Amusement Bar JAM

11031 1	_oca	ion. Dilla	iu Alice		Host Education. Amasement bar saw					
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
N * 6	0	15544	Miyamoto, Hiroki	¥3000.	N * 4	0	13226	Shimizu, Akitoshi	¥3000.	
* 3	1	13741	Ogoshi, Saya		* 4	1	07503	Honda, Takuma		
* 6	1	16048	Cunanan, Oswaldo jr		N * 2	0	12008	Murakami, Teruaki	¥3000.	
N * 5	0	15551	Ito, Sohei	¥3000.	* 3	1	09281	Maeno, Shinichi		
* 4	1	12758	Saito, Aya		* 2	1	09196	Chiba, Kazuho		
* 3	1	16601	Tolentino, Kenneth		N * 9	1	09031	Nakasatomi, Shinichi	¥3000.	
* 2	1	12885	Ito, Chiaki		* 4	1	16366	Sasaki, Shoya		
N * 2	0	15792	Miyamoto, Hiroko	¥3000.	N * 7	0	01760	Narishige, Kenichi	¥3000.	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04806) Bye On 01/30/2025 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 04802 RALICE

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04802 RALICE

Host Location: Billiard Alice

Team: 04805 New Oops! nine
Host Location: Oops!

;	SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	. N	ΙP	Player #	Name	
*	7	0	01415	Hirano, Yuji		Ν	* 6	3	0	10930	Yoda, Masatoku	¥3000.
*	6	1	10986	Mikami, Ryu		Ν	* 6	3	0	16163	Suzuki, Daisuke	¥3000.
N *	5	1	15793	Yamashita, Noboru	¥3000.							
*	4	1	11753	Hata, Shunsuke								
*	4	1	15795	Nakayama, Marin								
*	3	1	15545	Wakabayashi, Mitsutora								
N *	3	0	12516	Lin, Yuyang	¥3000.							
N *	2	0	13442	Nakamura, Noriko	¥3000.							

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04804) MALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

Scoresheet for Team: 04805 New Oops! nine

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04802 RALICE

Host Location: Billiard Alice

Team: 04805 New Oops! nine
Host Location: Oops!

	oot 200ation Dimara / moo				Treet Lecation Cope.							
S	SL	MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
*	7	0	01415	Hirano, Yuji		Ν	*	6	0	10930	Yoda, Masatoku	¥3000.
*	6	1	10986	Mikami, Ryu		Ν	*	6	0	16163	Suzuki, Daisuke	¥3000.
N *	5	1	15793	Yamashita, Noboru	¥3000.							
*	4	1	11753	Hata, Shunsuke								
*	4	1	15795	Nakayama, Marin								
*	3	1	15545	Wakabayashi, Mitsutora								
N *	3	0	12516	Lin, Yuyang	¥3000.							
N *	2	0	13442	Nakamura, Noriko	¥3000.							

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04803) VALICE On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice

Scoresheet for Team: 04806 Bye

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team

Team: 04806 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 04803 VALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

	SI	-	MP	Player #	Name	
,	* (9	1	01098	Nakajima, Yuichiro	
,	* 4	4	0	06492	Sakaguchi, Yuri	
,	* !	5	1	16053	Morita, Fukuto	
,	* !	5	1	16162	Ha, Quang Canh	
,	* (3	0	10582	Hirose, Keita	
Ν :	* 4	2	0	13220	Miki, Yuko	¥3000.
•	* 4	2	1	16599	Kasai, Shuichi	
•	* .	1	1	16600	Kasai, Mika	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04801) JAM On 01/30/2025 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 04803 VALICE

For Week Number: 2/18 On 01/23/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ota & Shinagawa Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	64	36	53	47	55	0
Total:	64	36	53	47	55	0

Home Team

Team: 04806 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 04803 VALICE
Host Location: Billiard Alice

	5	ŝL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	1	01098	Nakajima, Yuichiro	
	*	4	0	06492	Sakaguchi, Yuri	
	*	5	1	16053	Morita, Fukuto	
	*	5	1	16162	Ha, Quang Canh	
	*	6	0	10582	Hirose, Keita	
Ν	*	2	0	13220	Miki, Yuko	¥3000.
	*	2	1	16599	Kasai, Shuichi	
	*	1	1	16600	Kasai, Mika	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04805) New Oops! nine On 01/30/2025 At Billiard Alice